
MONTHLY ENROLLMENT REPORT - AS OF 4-30-2025

ELEMENTARY
KG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL May 2024 PB PD PI PM PO SP

ANDERSON GROVE ELEM 44 40 40 53 50 42 51 320 310
ASHBURY ELEM 43 67 56 56 48 44 49 363 327
BELL ELEMENTARY 55 53 66 70 70 80 76 470 471
CARRIAGE HILL ELEM 55 55 54 57 40 51 46 358 345
G. STANLEY HALL ELEM 47 52 51 51 54 68 54 377 386
GOLDEN HILLS ELEM 43 29 39 35 26 32 39 243 218
HICKORY HILL ELEM 48 49 38 39 68 52 59 353 364
LA VISTA WEST ELEM 34 38 37 42 52 39 51 293 289
PARKVIEW HEIGHTS ELEM 65 52 55 57 60 59 54 402 408
PATRIOT ELEMENTARY 43 47 51 44 58 61 54 358 378
PORTAL ELEM 45 54 72 53 51 71 72 418 435
PRAIRIE QUEEN 61 76 76 81 68 75 73 510 527
RUMSEY STATION ELEM 42 41 44 41 42 61 48 319 336
TARA HEIGHTS ELEM 59 47 57 49 61 53 58 384 397
TRUMBLE PARK ELEM 31 58 53 45 54 66 53 360 389
WALNUT CREEK ELEM 74 53 52 62 59 60 58 418 388
SUB-TOTAL 789 811 841 835 861 914 895 5946 5968

   MIDDLE SCHOOL
KG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL May 2024 PB PD PI PM PO SP

LA VISTA MIDDLE SCHOOL 357 364 721 706
LIBERTY MIDDLE SCHOOL 275 251 526 542
PAPILLION MIDDLE SCHOOL 333 308 641 627
SUB-TOTAL 965 923 1888 1875

HIGH SCHOOL
KG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL May 2024 PB PD PI PM PO SP

PAPILLION LA VISTA HS 450 451 453 386 1740 1742
PAPILLION LA VISTA SOUTH HS 522 515 495 427 1959 1899
SUB-TOTAL 972 966 948 813 3699 3641
 IDEAL 7 23 25 55 57
 STAR 28 35



MONTHLY ENROLLMENT REPORT - AS OF 4-30-2025

PRESCHOOL
KG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL PB PD PI PM PO SP TTL PREK

ANDERSON GROVE PRESCHOOL 6 6
ASHBURY PRESCHOOL 6 9 13 1 29
BELL PRESCHOOL 13 13
CARRIAGE HILL PRESCHOOL 9 11 9 1 30
EARLY CHILD CENTER 17 20 5 35 77
G. STANLEY HALL PRESCHOOL 7 9 16 32
GOLDEN HILLS PRESCHOOL 5 6 6 17
HICKORY HILL PRESCHOOL 5 5
LA VISTA WEST PRESCHOOL 10 4 8 1 23
PARKVIEW HEIGHTS PRESCHOOL 13 7 11 1 32
PATRIOT PRESCHOOL 5 5
PORTAL PRESCHOOL 10 10
PRAIRIE QUEEN PRESCHOOL 8 8
RUMSEY STATION PRESCHOOL 7 9 9 3 28
TARA HEIGHTS PRESCHOOL 9 9
TRUMBLE PARK PRESCHOOL 5 5
WALNUT CREEK PRESCHOOL 9 8 15 1 33
SUB-TOTAL 127 80 94 107 13 35 456

KG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL May 2024 PB PD PI PM PO SP TTL PREK
CURRENT ENROLLMENT TOTAL 789 811 841 835 861 914 895 965 923 972 973 971 838 11588 11576 127 80 94 107 13 35 456
MAY 2024 ENROLLMENT TOTAL 798 804 830 848 898 857 933 908 967 955 960 884 934 11576 114 75 130 105 25 42 491
SEPT. 2023 ENROLLMENT TOTAL 778 809 817 838 889 843 921 892 970 954 979 884 1038 11612 97 73 86 111 29 31 427
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